
2019 European partypoker Mosconi Cup Rankings - Combined Ranking
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1 Joshua Filler (GER) 388 23 80 50 90 8 40 67 30 388

2 Eklent Kaci (ALB) 158 8 13 8 15 7 23 50 8 26 158

3 Ralf Souquet (GER) 157 15 13 30 4 23 15 30 27 157

4 Alexander Kazakis (GRE) 150 15 53 15 7 15 16 8 21 150

5 Ruslan Chinakov (RUS) 144 40 4 23 15 17 15 30 144

6 Niels Feijen (NED) 140 8 27 15 2 4 15 8 40 21 140

7 Fedor Gorst (RUS) 129 50 13 15 4 17 23 7 129

8 Mateusz Sniegocki (POL) 128 40 13 15 30 8 15 7 128

9 Denis Grabe (EST) 124 23 2 2 8 8 27 40 14 124

10 Albin Ouschan (AUT) 120 8 40 23 4 15 16 14 120

11 Francisco Sanchez Ruiz (ESP) 109 23 41 15 15 15 109

12 Konrad Juszczyszyn (POL) 105 13 50 23 15 4 105

13 Jayson Shaw (SCO) 103 8 15 23 30 27 103

14 Petri Makkonen (FIN) 103 8 27 17 4 20 15 8 4 103

15 Wojciech Szewczyk (POL) 103 8 15 8 8 15 15 27 7 103

16 Mario He (AUT) 101 4 8 23 16 50 101

17 Maximilian Lechner (AUT) 98 30 30 15 16 7 98

18 Damianos Giallourakis (GRE) 92 15 12 12 15 30 8 92

19 Marc Bijsterbosch (NED) 90 8 2 8 15 27 30 90

20 Mark Gray (GBR) 78 8 23 12 8 15 12  78

21 Imran Majid (ENG) 75 15 8 2 30 8 8 4 75

22 Ivar Saris (NED) 70 8 2 40 8 8 4 70

23 Wiktor Zielinski (POL) 68 27 23 2 4 8 4 68



24 Tomasz Kaplan (POL) 65 30 8 23 4 65

25 Jakub Koniar (SVK) 58 15 12 8 8 15 58

26 Mieszko Fortunski (POL) 57 15 20 8 14 57

27 Ivo Aarts (NED) 53 23 7 23 53

28 Radoslaw Babica (POL) 53 8 15 15 8 7 53

29 Roman Hybler (CZE) 53 15 15 15 8 53

30 Chris Melling (ENG) 51 27 8 16 51

31 Oliver Szolnoki (HUN) 46 2 2 15 23 4 46

32 Pijus Labutis (LIT) 42 4 30 8 42

33 Konstantin Stepanov (RUS) 39 8 8 23 39

34 Maksim Dudanets (RUS) 39 15 8 8 8 39

35 Miguel Silva (POR) 39 23 8 8 39

36 Casper Matikainen (FIN) 36 13 23 36

37 Tim De Ruyter (NED) 35 8 15 8 4 35

38 Dimitris Loukatos (GRE) 34 8 15 2 2 7 34

39 Nick Malaj (GRE) 33 2 15 8 8 33

40 Alex Montpellier (FRA) 31 8 23 31

41 David Alcaide (ESP) 30 7 15 8 30

42 Tobias Bongers (GER) 30 8 8 14 30

43 Francisco Diaz-Pizarro (ESP) 28 13 15 28

44 Konstantinos Koukiadakis (GRE) 26 8 2 8 8 26

45 Nikos Ekonomopoulos (GRE) 25 2 8 15 25

46 Marco Teutscher (NED) 20 20 20

47 Daniel Maciol (POL) 19 15 4 19

48 Marek Kudlik (POL) 19 15 4 19

49 Christian Froehlich (GER) 16 8 8 16

50 Edmond Zaja (ALB) 16 8 8 16

51 Karol Skowerski (POL) 16 8 8 16

52 Mats B Schjetne (NOR) 16 8 8 16

53 Aleksa Pecelj (SRB) 15 15 15

54 Benji Buckley (ENG) 15 15 15

55 Daniele Corrieri (ITA) 15 15 15

56 Darren Appleton (ENG) 15 8 7 15



57 Jacques Wollschlaeger (GER) 15 15 15

58 Mariusz Skoneczny (POL) 15 8 7 15

59 Michel Bartol (CRO) 15 15 15

60 Chris Alexander (ENG) 13 2 7 4 13

61 David Riggins (SCO) 12 12 12

62 Kim Laaksonen (FIN) 12 8 4 12

63 Sanjin Pehlivanovic (BIH) 10 8 2 10

64 Alex Lely (NED) 8 8 8

65 Attila Bezdan (HUN) 8 8 8

66 Besar Spahiu (ALB) 8 8 8

67 Dave Evans (ENG) 8 8 8

68 Fabio Petroni (ITA) 8 8 8

69 Fabio Rizzi (FRA) 8 8 8

70 Georgi Georgiev (BUL) 8 8 8

71 Hubert Lopotko (POL) 8 8 8

72 Jani Siekkinen (FIN) 8 8 8

73 Jani Uski (FIN) 8 8 8

74 Joao Grilo (POR) 8 8 8

75 Konrad Piekarski (POL) 8 8 8

76 Luca Nicoletti (ITA) 8 8 8

77 Marcel Price (WAL) 8 8 8

78 Marco Dorenburg (GER) 8 8 8

79 Mauro Castriota (ITA) 8 8 8

80 Mika Immonen (FIN) 8 8 8

81 Moritz Neuhausen (GER) 8 8 8

82 Oliver Ortmann (GER) 8 8 8

83 Richard Jones (ENG) 8 8 8

84 Sebastian Staab (GER) 8 8 8

85 Sergey Lutsker (RUS) 8 8 8

86 Stanimir Ruslanov (BUL) 8 8 8

87 Stefan Huber (AUT) 8 8 8

88 Stefan Nolle (GER) 8 8 8

89 Stewart Colclough (ENG) 8 8 8



90 Ronald Regli (SUI) 7 7 7

91 Thorsten Hohmann (GER) 7 7 7

92 Wojciech Sroczyński (POL) 7 7 7

93 Adam Mścisz (POL) 4 4 4

94 Andy Worthington (ENG) 4 4 4

95 David Nelson (ENG) 4 4 4

96 Erki Erm (EST) 4 4 4

97 Jere Virtaranta (FIN) 4 4 4

98 Joni Holden (ENG) 4 4 4

99 Marcus Chamat (SWE) 4 4 4

100 Mark Magi (EST) 4 4 4

101 Mihkel Rehepapp (EST) 4 4 4

102 Pat Holtz (SCO) 4 4 4

103 Ryan Fleming (ENG) 4 4 4

104 Stephen Ellis (ENG) 4 4 4

105 Szymon Kural (POL) 4 4 4

106 Vitaliy Patsura (UKR) 4 4 4

107 Zdenko Lisik (SVK) 4 4 4

108 Adrian Weiss (SWE) 2 2 2

109 Aleksandrs Horsuns (LAT) 2 2 2

110 Andrey Utin (RUS) 2 2 2

111 Arjan Matrizi 2 2 2

112 Babken Melkonyan (ROU) 2 2 2

113 Chick Mccaig (ENG) 2 2 2

114 Clive De Sousa (ENG) 2 2 2

115 Dave Wilcock (ENG) 2 2 2

116 David Larsson (SWE) 2 2 2

117 Elstin Zabitov (EST) 2 2 2

118 Gindac Ciprian Gabriel (ROU) 2 2 2

119 Ioan Ladanyi (ROU) 2 2 2

120 Joonas Saska (EST) 2 2 2

121 Kevin Simpson (ENG) 2 2 2

122 Lee Creighton (ENG) 2 2 2



123 Mehmet Bakici (TUR) 2 2 2

124 Michał Muklewicz (POL) 2 2 2

125 Neil Margossian (ENG) 2 2 2

126 Paul Taylor (ENG) 2 2 2

127 Rafiq Adigazalov (EST) 2 2 2

128 Rainer Laar (EST) 2 2 2

129 Simo Saarniit (EST) 2 2 2

130 Tom Staveley (ENG) 2 2 2

131 Tommi Harmaala (SWE) 2 2 2
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1 Joshua Filler (GER) 151 23 50 8 40 30 151

2 Ruslan Chinakov (RUS) 144 40 4 23 15 17 15 30 144

3 Eklent Kaci (ALB) 123 8 8 23 50 8 26 123

4 Fedor Gorst (RUS) 116 50 15 4 17 23 7 116

5 Mateusz Sniegocki (POL) 100 40 30 8 15 7 100

6 Denis Grabe (EST) 97 23 2 2 8 8 40 14 97

7 Damianos Giallourakis (GRE) 92 15 12 12 15 30 8 92

8 Konrad Juszczyszyn (POL) 92 50 23 15 4 92

9 Mario He (AUT) 85 4 8 23 50 85

10 Maximilian Lechner (AUT) 82 30 30 15 7 82

11 Ralf Souquet (GER) 79 15 30 4 30 79

12 Mark Gray (GBR) 78 8 23 12 8 15 12  78

13 Alexander Kazakis (GRE) 74 15 15 15 8 21 74

14 Ivar Saris (NED) 70 8 2 40 8 8 4 70

15 Francisco Sanchez Ruiz (ESP) 68 23 15 15 15 68

16 Tomasz Kaplan (POL) 65 30 8 23 4 65

17 Jakub Koniar (SVK) 58 15 12 8 8 15 58

18 Niels Feijen (NED) 58 8 15 2 4 8 21 58

19 Petri Makkonen (FIN) 56 8 17 4 15 8 4 56

20 Marc Bijsterbosch (NED) 55 8 2 15 30 55

21 Wojciech Szewczyk (POL) 53 8 15 8 15 7 53

22 Albin Ouschan (AUT) 49 8 23 4 14 49

23 Ivo Aarts (NED) 46 23 23 46



24 Oliver Szolnoki (HUN) 46 2 2 15 23 4 46

25 Imran Majid (ENG) 45 15 8 2 8 8 4 45

26 Pijus Labutis (LIT) 42 4 30 8 42

27 Wiktor Zielinski (POL) 41 23 2 4 8 4 41

28 Konstantin Stepanov (RUS) 39 8 8 23 39

29 Miguel Silva (POR) 39 23 8 8 39

30 Radoslaw Babica (POL) 38 8 15 8 7 38

31 Roman Hybler (CZE) 38 15 15 8 38

32 Mieszko Fortunski (POL) 37 15 8 14 37

33 Tim De Ruyter (NED) 35 8 15 8 4 35

34 Dimitris Loukatos (GRE) 34 8 15 2 2 7 34

35 Alex Montpellier (FRA) 31 8 23 31

36 Maksim Dudanets (RUS) 31 15 8 8 31

37 Tobias Bongers (GER) 30 8 8 14 30

38 Konstantinos Koukiadakis (GRE) 26 8 2 8 8 26

39 Nikos Ekonomopoulos (GRE) 25 2 8 15 25

40 Casper Matikainen (FIN) 23 23 23

41 David Alcaide (ESP) 23 15 8 23

42 Jayson Shaw (SCO) 23 8 15 23

43 Daniel Maciol (POL) 19 15 4 19

44 Marek Kudlik (POL) 19 15 4 19

45 Nick Malaj (GRE) 18 2 8 8 18

46 Christian Froehlich (GER) 16 8 8 16

47 Edmond Zaja (ALB) 16 8 8 16

48 Karol Skowerski (POL) 16 8 8 16

49 Mats B Schjetne (NOR) 16 8 8 16

50 Aleksa Pecelj (SRB) 15 15 15

51 Benji Buckley (ENG) 15 15 15

52 Daniele Corrieri (ITA) 15 15 15

53 Francisco Diaz-Pizarro (ESP) 15 15 15

54 Jacques Wollschlaeger (GER) 15 15 15

55 Mariusz Skoneczny (POL) 15 8 7 15

56 Michel Bartol (CRO) 15 15 15



57 David Riggins (SCO) 12 12 12

58 Kim Laaksonen (FIN) 12 8 4 12

59 Sanjin Pehlivanovic (BIH) 10 8 2 10

60 Alex Lely (NED) 8 8 8

61 Attila Bezdan (HUN) 8 8 8

62 Besar Spahiu (ALB) 8 8 8

63 Dave Evans (ENG) 8 8 8

64 Fabio Petroni (ITA) 8 8 8

65 Fabio Rizzi (FRA) 8 8 8

66 Georgi Georgiev (BUL) 8 8 8

67 Hubert Lopotko (POL) 8 8 8

68 Jani Siekkinen (FIN) 8 8 8

69 Jani Uski (FIN) 8 8 8

70 Joao Grilo (POR) 8 8 8

71 Konrad Piekarski (POL) 8 8 8

72 Luca Nicoletti (ITA) 8 8 8

73 Marcel Price (WAL) 8 8 8

74 Marco Dorenburg (GER) 8 8 8

75 Mauro Castriota (ITA) 8 8 8

76 Moritz Neuhausen (GER) 8 8 8

77 Oliver Ortmann (GER) 8 8 8

78 Richard Jones (ENG) 8 8 8

79 Sebastian Staab (GER) 8 8 8

80 Sergey Lutsker (RUS) 8 8 8

81 Stanimir Ruslanov (BUL) 8 8 8

82 Stefan Huber (AUT) 8 8 8

83 Stefan Nolle (GER) 8 8 8

84 Stewart Colclough (ENG) 8 8 8

85 Wojciech Sroczyński (POL) 7 7 7

86 Chris Alexander (ENG) 6 2 4 6

87 Adam Mścisz (POL) 4 4 4

88 Andy Worthington (ENG) 4 4 4

89 David Nelson (ENG) 4 4 4



90 Erki Erm (EST) 4 4 4

91 Jere Virtaranta (FIN) 4 4 4

92 Joni Holden (ENG) 4 4 4

93 Marcus Chamat (SWE) 4 4 4

94 Mark Magi (EST) 4 4 4

95 Mihkel Rehepapp (EST) 4 4 4

96 Pat Holtz (SCO) 4 4 4

97 Ryan Fleming (ENG) 4 4 4

98 Stephen Ellis (ENG) 4 4 4

99 Szymon Kural (POL) 4 4 4

100 Vitaliy Patsura (UKR) 4 4 4

101 Zdenko Lisik (SVK) 4 4 4

102 Adrian Weiss (SWE) 2 2 2

103 Aleksandrs Horsuns (LAT) 2 2 2

104 Andrey Utin (RUS) 2 2 2

105 Arjan Matrizi 2 2 2

106 Babken Melkonyan (ROU) 2 2 2

107 Chick Mccaig (ENG) 2 2 2

108 Clive De Sousa (ENG) 2 2 2

109 Dave Wilcock (ENG) 2 2 2

110 David Larsson (SWE) 2 2 2

111 Elstin Zabitov (EST) 2 2 2

112 Gindac Ciprian Gabriel (ROU) 2 2 2

113 Ioan Ladanyi (ROU) 2 2 2

114 Joonas Saska (EST) 2 2 2

115 Kevin Simpson (ENG) 2 2 2

116 Lee Creighton (ENG) 2 2 2

117 Mehmet Bakici (TUR) 2 2 2

118 Michał Muklewicz (POL) 2 2 2

119 Neil Margossian (ENG) 2 2 2

120 Paul Taylor (ENG) 2 2 2

121 Rafiq Adigazalov (EST) 2 2 2

122 Rainer Laar (EST) 2 2 2



123 Simo Saarniit (EST) 2 2 2

124 Tom Staveley (ENG) 2 2 2

125 Tommi Harmaala (SWE) 2 2 2


